SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

08:30

Ringnummer
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250-21-8003
908-23-0228
000-22-1214
153-22-0961
073-22-0670
154-21-9643
224-22-1507
153-19-0216
017-20-9661
224-22-1501
153-22-0960
046-21-0737
246-21-0039
153-22-1116
046-22-0548
046-22-0258
073-22-1105
046-20-0743
046-21-0055
017-23-0927
246-20-0200
046-23-0459
000-23-2000
046-23-0382
901-22-5080
153-22-0959
217-21-2358
154-22-7488
154-21-9610
250-21-2352
154-18-8021
046-21-0154
154-22-7403
017-19-9552
246-22-0333
154-22-7454
154-21-9703
073-21-7610
901-22-4944
073-22-0410
046-23-0063
154-20-0184
073-22-1265
153-22-1183
046-22-0220
017-20-9317
046-22-0015
046-22-0148
073-23-1927
073-23-1910
023-22-0473
046-22-0162
046-21-0021
046-22-0575

01-06-2024 fra CELLE

Antal duer: 131
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 13:49:50 1.115,63
U 14:01:36 1.076,04
U 14:03:18 1.070,55
U 14:11:45 1.063,87
U 14:40:40 1.050,23
A 14:55:20 1.036,93
A 14:26:08 1.027,67
A 14:26:09 1.027,62
U 15:03:07 1.016,45
A 14:36:15 999,28
A 14:34:06 998,56
U 14:38:29 991,80
A 15:07:00 991,04
U 14:43:09 979,25
U 14:43:48 978,76
A 14:43:09 973,59
U 15:06:07 968,87
A 14:46:39 968,31
A 14:48:33 963,45
U 15:18:45 962,55
U 15:22:40 953,41
A 14:53:42 952,67
A 15:34:54 949,36
A 14:52:58 949,34
A 14:58:22 942,47
U 14:56:04 941,74
U 15:37:32 934,58
A 15:39:49 929,46
A 15:43:34 929,08
U 15:30:51 925,00
U 15:47:05 922,47
U 15:06:42 915,79
U 15:50:42 906,65
A 15:51:59 903,84
A 15:46:17 901,80
A 15:53:13 901,36
U 15:58:44 890,25
A 15:40:33 889,46
A 15:26:57 877,86
U 15:54:42 875,39
A 15:26:04 873,81
A 16:14:05 860,81
A 15:57:59 856,66
A 15:38:24 851,95
A 15:38:29 851,79
A 16:23:16 844,30
U 15:44:46 840,59
A 15:44:04 840,23
U 16:15:25 826,89
U 16:16:31 824,94
A 16:34:37 824,34
A 16:04:03 809,88
A 15:59:21 809,09
A 16:01:42 806,61
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Forening Navn
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JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
ANDERS BO BROBECH
MAX JENSEN

BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BIORN WEIGLIN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
JENSEN & MOLLER
NIELS RONN

TORBEN MORTENSEN
STEEN JORGENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
S.E.VESTERGAARD
JAN MADSEN

K. A. HANSEN

K. A. HANSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
PER HOLST

BROBECH & STEENBE
JES PEDERSEN
JESPER JUNGLOW
JENSEN & MOLLER
MAX JENSEN

ISSA AMIN

ERIK KNUDSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
OMAR WOHAB
S.E.VESTERGAARD
MAX JENSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ISSA AMIN

ALLAN & TOMMY
KAJ VMOLLER
JESPER JUNGLOW
ANDERS BO BROBECH
JES PEDERSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
PER TORBEN HANSEN
PER TORBEN HANSEN
TEAM FRIIS

NIELS RONN

K. A. HANSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
EBBE HOLM

JES PEDERSEN

VILLY SCHWARTZ

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
965
960
954
941
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154-22-7235
154-22-7417
073-21-7786
073-20-4412
154-21-9587
046-23-0716
901-23-1185
046-23-0989
153-22-0938
046-23-0295
046-22-0525
031-23-0127
073-22-1307
073-22-1116
046-22-0346
046-23-0997
154-23-0232
154-23-0321
046-21-0225
227-23-1600
046-23-0496
017-22-0575
153-23-0116
246-22-0324
046-22-0511
153-23-0056
154-20-0171
154-22-7393
046-19-0049
017-20-9629
073-22-0912
046-22-0304
154-23-0398
046-22-0567
073-22-1323
000-23-1992
017-22-0572
055-21-1560
017-21-0034
154-22-7508
073-22-1269
017-20-9537
154-23-0245
046-23-0680

01-06-2024 fra CELLE

Antal duer: 131
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U * 16:50:23 805,01
A = 17:04:.06 777,21
U * 17:06:06 743,63
A« 17:17:27 727,60
A+ 17:52:13 716,48
A+ 17:30:41 711,78
A * 17:05:07 710,56
A * 16:58:48 699,14
U = 17:20:07 690,39
A * 17:21:58 684,91
U = 17:10:52 682,94
A = 18:22:48 680,16
A * 17:59:45 672,15
A * 18:01:08 671,97
A * 18:06:20 664,47
A * 17:29:42 659,11
U * 18:37:43 657,46
A+ 18:38:43 656,29
U * 17:58:26 643,07
U = 17:57:59 642,12
U = 18:06:47 637,55
U * 19:00:55 633,36
U = 18:18:00 618,31
U * 19:19:09 615,57
U * 18:11:30 611,73
A = 18:24:24 611,67
U * 19:31:59 603,47
A = 20:05:41 574,37
U = 19:10:39 571,08
U * 20:35:11 550,87
U * 20:18:11 549,70
A+ 20:11:31 521,07
A x 21:54:24 501,24
A = 21:30:56 491,45
A * 22:01:53 471,69
U * 05:31:03 448,18
U * 05:22:43 448,12
A * 06:17:51 421,98
U * 06:48:13 408,80
A * 08:11:03 380,00
A+ 07:31:13 376,17
U * 08:43:15 365,80
A * 09:12:49 356,16
U = 08:22:30 341,45
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Forening Navn
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ERIK KNUDSEN

MAX JENSEN

JAN MADSEN

FAM. SCHMIDT - H
ERIK KNUDSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
JESPER JUNGLOW
LARS BRUND
BJARNE & SUSANNE
VILLY SCHWARTZ
LARS BRUND

OMAR WOHAB

KAJ VMOLLER

JAN MADSEN

KAJ VMOLLER

LARS BRUND
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ISSA AMIN

PER HOLST

K. A. HANSEN

EBBE HOLM

TEAM KNUDSEN
KENNET & JORN
TEAM KNUDSEN
LARS BRUND
JENSEN & MOLLER
ALLAN & TOMMY
TEAM FRIIS

FRANK JENSEN
BOGDAN WOIJTULSKI
ANDERS BO BROBECH
PER HOLST

OMAR WOHAB

JAN MADSEN

KAJ VMOLLER
BROBECH & STEENBE
TEAM KNUDSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
ERIK KNUDSEN

FAM. SCHMIDT - H
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
FRANK JENSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

722
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548
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512
494
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467
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402
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